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Fony6

2867907-22
2867938-22
2867940-22
2867024-22
2867131-22
2867353-22
2867398-22
2867374-22
2867928-22
2867929-22
2867931-22
2867359-22
2867363-22
2866850-22
2866840-22
2866841-22
2866836-22
2867021-22
2866464-22
2867017-22
2867595-22
2867358-22
2867352-22
2867558-22
2867618-22
2867380-22
2867173-22
2866835-22
2866831-22
2868047-22
2867143-22
2867949-22
2230039-22
2230002-22
2867579-22
2867566-22
2867552-22
2867905-22
2867900-22
2867354-22
2867921-22
2867002-22
2866706-22
2867744-22
2867927-22
2867911-22
2867874-22
2867902-22
2866848-22
2224445-22
2867901-22
2867020-22
2867946-22
2867138-22
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BiactaHb

125.270
125.270
125.270
134.215
132.543
133.635
133.635
133.635
125.270
125.270
125.270
133.635
133.635
151.197
151.197
151.197
151.197
134.215
132.457
134.215
132.412
133.635
133.635
132412
132412
133.635
132.757
151.197
151.197
134.275
132.543
125.270
153.262
153.262
132.412
132412
132412
125.270
125.270
133.635
125.270
134.215
133.635
151.197
125.270
125.270
125.270
125.270
151.197
153.262
125.270
134.215
125.270
132.543

Mpwnir

08:30:03
08:30:04
08:33:37
08:40:48
08:39:59
08:45:15
08:45:30
08:45:39
08:39:01
08:39:10
08:39:23
08:46:03
08:46:24
09:00:52
09:00:52
09:00:54
09:01:07
08:53:11
08:55:26
09:04:08
09:03:00
09:04:16
09:04:18
09:03:10
09:03:21
09:09:05
09:10:54
09:29:34
09:29:46
09:16:55
09:15:30
09:08:06
09:37:18
09:37:21
09:16:38
09:18:15
09:18:37
09:12:18
09:12:29
09:21:40
09:12:59
09:22:58
09:22:36
09:41:48
09:14:19
09:14:30
09:15:08
09:15:10
09:44:45
09:48:36
09:18:49
09:29:57
09:20:04
09:28:18

Yac npuaborty. Jibot N2 3

TepebyxiBui, Big 21.08.2022 06:59:36

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:30:27
01:30:28
01:34:01
01:41:12
01:40:23
01:45:39
01:45:54
01:46:03
01:39:25
01:39:34
01:39:47
01:46:27
01:46:48
02:01:16
02:01:16
02:01:18
02:01:31
01:53:35
01:55:50
02:04:32
02:03:24
02:04:40
02:04:42
02:03:34
02:03:45
02:09:29
02:11:18
02:29:58
02:30:10
02:17:19
02:15:54
02:08:30
02:37:42
02:37:45
02:17:02
02:18:39
02:19:01
02:12:42
02:12:53
02:22:04
02:13:23
02:23:22
02:23:00
02:42:12
02:14:43
02:14:54
02:15:32
02:15:34
02:45:09
02:49:00
02:19:13
02:30:21
02:20:28
02:28:42

Kny6 TepHoninb

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

138496  100.00 1.938
138471 9980  3.876
133242 9961  5.814
132624 9941  7.752
132037 9922  9.690
126489  99.02  11.628
126190  98.82  13.566
1260.12 98.63 15.504
1260.05 9843  17.442
1258.15 9824  19.380
125542  98.04  21.318
125538  97.84  23.256
125127 9765  25.194
124681 9745  27.132
124681 9725  29.070
124647  97.06  31.008
124425 9686  32.946
118165 9667  34.884
114352 9647  36.822
1077.75 96.27 38.760
1073.03  96.08  40.698
107194 9588  42.636
107166 9569  44.574
107159 9549  46.512
1070.00 9529  48.450
1032.07 9510  50.388
1011.10 9490  52.326
100820 9471 54.264
1006.86 9451  56.202
97785 9431  58.140
97530  94.12  60.078
974.86 93.92 62.016
97186  93.73  63.953
97155 9353  65.891
966.28 9333  67.829
955.01 93.14  69.767
95249 9294  71.705
944.01 92.75  73.643
94271 9255  75.581
94065 9235  77.519
939.17 9216  79.457
936.17 9196  81.395
93451 91.76  83.333
932.16 91.57 85.271
929.88 9137  87.209
92861 91.18  89.147
92427 9098  91.085
92405  90.78  93.023
915.51 90.59  94.961
906.87 9039  96.899
899.82 90.20 98.837
892.69  90.00 100.775
891.81 89.80 102.713
89135  89.61 104.651

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
14.237 12.291
14.806 12.783
58.087 50.639
61.503 54.081
66.629 58.505
108.200 98.820
109.909 100.787
111.048 101.770
111.617  102.262
115.034 106.686
124715 115.536
125285 116.028
136.674 127.335
143508 133.727
144.077 134.218
144647 134.710
147494 138.643
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Fony6oBop

3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.IM.

Knonb M.M.

BepboseLbkuii f.1.

MpyHYMWKH |.B.
IpyHUnLWVH |.B.
prHunwvH |B.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
IpyHUnWwH |.B.
IpyHunwvH |B.
Aknmeub A.B.
Aknmenb A.B.
Aknmenb A.B.
Aknmeub A.B.
Krnosb M.M.
O3zimuyk A.B.
KHonb M.M.
[emunaace A.b.
[pyHYMLWIVH |.B.
IpyHunwvH |.B.
[emunaacs A.b.
Jemunaace A.b.
IpyHUnWwVH |.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
Aknmenb A.B.
Aknmeub A.B.
Mantora I.T.

BepboseLbkuii f.I.

3axapkis B.IM.
ParikoBcbkuii M1
ParikoBcbkuii M1

[emunaace A.b.

Oemunaace Ab.

[emunaace A.b.

3axapkis B.MM.

3axapkis B.IM.

IpyHunwvH |.B.
3axapkis B.IM.
KHonb M.M.
IpyHuYnWwVH |.B.

Aknmeupb A.B.

3axapkis B.MM.

3axapkis B.IM.

3axapkis B.MM.

3axapkis B.IM.

AAkumeupb A.B.
ParikoBcbkuii M1

3axapkis B.IM.

Kronb M.M.

3axapkis B.IM.

BepboseLibkuii A.1.

Kny6

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

2867392-22
2866709-22
2867916-22
2867903-22
2867015-22
2867904-22
2867912-22
2867898-22
2867389-22
2866800-22
2230038-22
2230006-22
2230026-22
2867182-22
2867205-22
2867167-22
2867378-22
2867601-22
2867614-22
2866452-22
2867482-22
2867897-22
2867893-22
2230012-22
2867183-22
2867710-22
2867922-22
2867887-22
2867888-22
2867918-22
2224449-22
2867500-22
2866762-22
2866036-22
2867881-22
2866776-22
2866781-22
2867191-22
2867005-22
2865999-22
2867361-22
2866809-22
2867271-22
2866487-22
2866799-22
2867622-22
2867585-22
2866114-22
2867616-22
2867280-22
2866488-22
2866468-22
2866506-22
2867894-22
2867875-22
2867587-22
2867899-22
2866102-22
2867162-22
2865975-22
2865988-22
2866125-22

2866127-22
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133.635
133.635
125.270
125.270
134.215
125.270
125.270
125.270
133.635
132.262
153.262
153.262
153.262
132.757
132.757
132.757
133.635
132412
132.412
132457
153.262
125.270
125.270
153.262
132.757
132.757
125.270
125.270
125.270
125.270
153.262
153.262
132.262
106.020
125.270
132.262
132.262
132.757
134.215
106.020
133.635
132.262
132.412
132457
132.262
132412
132412
105.645
132412
132.543
132457
132.457
132.457
125.270
125.270
132412
125.270
105.645
132.757
106.020
106.020
105.645

105.645

09:29:34
09:29:38
09:20:28
09:20:59
09:31:.07
09:21:06
09:26:22
09:26:26
09:36:21
09:35:56
10:01:10
10:01:13
10:01:15
09:37:45
09:37:46
09:37:50
09:39:58
09:39:52
09:40:00
09:40:08
10:06:00
09:33:31
09:33:39
10:09:09
09:43:51
09:44:02
09:35:03
09:35:20
09:35:34
09:35:36
10:11:40
10:11:46
09:45:53
09:12:54
09:37:48
09:47:31
09:47:42
09:48:33
09:50:50
09:18:22
09:55:10
09:53:37
09:54:15
09:54:28
10:04:14
10:04:28
10:05:41
09:28:13
10:06:01
10:06:58
10:08:08
10:08:08
10:08:17
09:58:17
09:58:28
10:09:21
10:00:18
09:32:29
10:12:01
09:34:16
09:34:22
09:34:11

09:34:15

02:29:58
02:30:02
02:20:52
02:21:23
02:31:31
02:21:30
02:26:46
02:26:50
02:36:45
02:36:20
03:01:34
03:01:37
03:01:39
02:38:09
02:38:10
02:38:14
02:40:22
02:40:16
02:40:24
02:40:32
03:06:24
02:33:55
02:34:03
03:09:33
02:44:15
02:44:26
02:35:27
02:35:44
02:35:58
02:36:00
03:12:04
03:12:10
02:46:17
02:13:18
02:38:12
02:47:55
02:48:06
02:48:57
02:51:14
02:18:46
02:55:34
02:54:01
02:54:39
02:54:52
03:04:38
03:04:52
03:06:05
02:28:37
03:06:25
03:07:22
03:08:32
03:08:32
03:08:41
02:58:41
02:58:52
03:09:45
03:00:42
02:32:53
03:12:25
02:34:40
02:34:46
02:34:35

02:34:39

891.10
890.71
889.28
886.03
885.81
885.30
853.53
853.14
852.54
846.03
844.11
843.87
843.72
839.44
839.35
838.99
833.31
826.20
825.51
825.11
822.22
813.88
813.18
808.56
808.26
807.36
805.85
804.39
803.18
803.01
797.96
797.55
795.40
795.35
791.85
787.67
786.81
785.78
783.81
764.02
761.17
760.06
758.16
75748
716.35
716.26
711.58
710.85
710.30
707.40
702.57
702.57
702.01
701.07
700.35
697.83
693.25
691.02
689.94
685.48
685.03
683.42

683.12

89.41
89.22
89.02
88.82
88.63
88.43
88.24
88.04
87.84
87.65
87.45
87.25
87.06
86.86
86.67
86.47
86.27
86.08
85.88
85.69
85.49
85.29
85.10
84.90
84.71
84.51
84.31
84.12
83.92
83.73
83.53
83.33
83.14
82.94
82.75
82.55
8235
82.16
81.96
81.76
81.57
81.37
81.18
80.98
80.78
80.59
80.39
80.20
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

106.589
108.527
110.465
112.403
114.341
116.279
118.217
120.155
122.093
124.031
125.969
127.907
129.845
131.783
133.721
135.659
137.597
139.535
141.473
143.411
145.349
147.287
149.225
151.163
153.101
155.039
156.977
158.915
160.853
162.791
164.729
166.667
168.605
170.543
172.481
174.419
176.357
178.295
180.233
182.171
184.109
186.047
187.984
189.922
191.860
193.798
195.736
197.674
199.612
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

pyHunwvH |.B.
IpyHUMLWVH |.B.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
Kronb M.M.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.IM.
IpyHUMLWVH |.B.
I'pabap B.T.
ParikoBcbkunin M.I.
PaikoBcbkuit M.1.
PaikoBcbkuin M.1.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
[pyHYMLIVH |.B.
[emunaace A.b.
[emunaace A.b.
O3simuyk A.B.
PaikoBcbkuit M.1.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
Paikoscbkuin M.1.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.M.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
PaikoBcbkuit M.1.
Paikoscbkuii M.1.
['pabap B.T.
Manamap P.T.
3axapkis B.MM.
['pabap B.T.
['pabap B.T.
JlykaHb B.B.
KHonb .M.
Manamap P.T.
[pyHYMLIVH |.B.
['pabap B.T.
[emunaace A.b.
O3simuyk AB.
['pabap B.T.
Oemnaace A.b.
Jemupacs AB.
3emba M.A.
[Oemunaace A.b.
BepboseLbkuii A.1.
O3simuyk AB.
O3zimuyk A.B.
Osimuyk A.B.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.MM.
[Oemunaace A.B.
3axapkis B.MM.
3emba M.A.
JlykaHb B.B.
Manamap P.T.
Manamap P.T.
3emba M.A.

3emba MA.

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb

TepHoninb



2866028-22 0 106.020 09:34:49  02:35:13 683.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Manamap P.T. TepHoninb
2864550-22 1 106.020 09:35:18 02:35:42 680.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Manamap P.T. TepHoninb
2865992-22 0 106.020 09:35:19  02:35:43 680.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Manamap P.T. TepHoninb
2866782-22 0 132262 10:17:54 03:18:18 666.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © l'pabap B.T. TepHoninb
2866769-22 1 132262 10:18:04 03:18:28 666.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © pabap B.T. TepHoninb
2866797-22 1 132262 10:19:25  03:19:49 661.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 l'pabap B.T. TepHoninb
2866123-22 0 105.645 09:40:03 02:40:27 658.43 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3emba M.A. TepHoninb
2868043-22 1 134275 10:23:40 03:24:.04 657.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mantora LT TepHoninb
2868042-22 1 134275 10:24:17  03:24:41 656.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Mantora I.T. TepHoninb
2867590-22 1 132412 10:22:35  03:22:59 652.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Jdemugacs Ab. TepHoninb
2867190-22 1 132757 10:24:48 03:25:12 646.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 JlykaHb B.B. TepHoninb
2868028-22 0 134.275 10:27:56 03:28:20 644.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Mantora I.T. TepHoninb
2866056-22 1 105.645 09:44:40 02:45:04 640.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3emba M.A. TepHoninb
2867156-22 0 132.757 10:27:17 = 03:27:41 639.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 JlykaHb B.B. TepHoninb
2867177-22 1 132757 10:27:37  03:28:01 638.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 JlykaHb B.B. TepHoninb
2868084-22 0 134275 10:30:17  03:30:41 637.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mantora L. TepHoninb
2865995-22 0 106.020 09:48:228 02:48:52 627.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Manamap P.T. TepHoninb
2866083-22 0 105.645 09:48:03 02:48:27 627.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3emba M.A. TepHoninb
2867599-22 0 132412 10:30:54 03:31:18 626.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Jdemugacs Ab. TepHoninb
2867629-22 1 132412 10:31:11  03:31:35 625.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O [Oemungacs Ab. TepHoninb
2865962-22 1 106.020 09:49:05 02:49:29 625.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Manamap P.T. TepHoninb
2865983-22 0 106.020 09:55:32  02:55:56 602.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Manamap P.T. TepHoninb
2866097-22 1 105.645 09:55:10 02:55:34 601.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3emba M.A. TepHoninb
2867708-22 0 132757 10:43:06 03:43:30 593.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © JlykaHb B.B. TepHoninb
2867201-22 0 132757 10:43:32 03:43:56 592.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © JlykaHb B.B. TepHoninb
2866062-22 0 105.645 09:59:08 02:59:32 588.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3emba M.A. TepHoninb
2868014-22 1 134275 10:53:40 03:54:.04 573.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mantora I.T. TepHoninb
2867184-22 0 132757 10:51:02 03:51:26 573.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 JlykaHb B.B. TepHoninb
2865965-22 0 106.020 10:08:37  03:09:01 560.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Manamap P.T. TepHoninb
2867022-22 1 134215 10:58:57 03:59:21 560.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 KHonb M.M. TepHoninb
2867625-22 0 132412 10:57:20 03:57:44 556.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Jdemugacs AB. TepHoninb
2866029-22 1 106.020 10:10:02  03:10:26 556.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Manamap P.T. TepHoninb
2867600-22 0 132412 10:57:52 03:58:16 555.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 JOemungacs AB. TepHoninb
2866064-22 1 105.645 10:10:03 03:10:27 554.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3emba M.A. TepHoninb
2867160-22 0 132757 11:.01:29  04:01:53 548.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 JlykaHb B.B. TepHoninb
2867569-22 1 132412 11:12:57  04:13:21 522.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 JOemungacs AB. TepHoninb
2866031-22 1 106.020 10:24:39  03:25:03 517.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Manamap P.T. TepHoninb
2867598-22 0 132412 11:16:17  04:16:41 515.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 0  Jdemugacs Ab. TepHoninb
2867596-22 1 132412 11:33:17  04:33:41 483.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Jemugacs A.B. TepHoninb
2866034-22 0 106.020 10:50:21  03:50:45 459.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Manamap P.T. TepHoninb
2866473-22 1 132457 18:33:40 11:34:04 190.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © O3imuyk A.B. TepHoninb
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